
June 21 – 22, 2023 | Bismarck Event Center
BJ Rainbow, Emcee

STRENGTHENING
GOVERNMENT TO GOVERNMENT

PARTNERSHIPS AND RELATIONSHIPS

Breakout Session Repeat

Break and Transition to Main Hall

ND Indian Affairs Commission Address

Closing Ceremony

11:45 -
12:45pm

1:30 -
2:15pm

2:15 -
2:30pm

2:30 -
3:15pm

Mandan Hidatsa Arikara Nation Address

3:15 -
4:15pm

4:15pm

Breakout Sessions
 -  Financial Literacy and Top Frauds 

  -  New Adventure: Experiencing & Educating 
our Traditional Lands in our Own Ways

  -  Unlocking Success with the 10,000 Small 
Businesses Program

  -  Bridging the Digital Divide: Exploring NTIA/
BEAD Funding Opportunities with the State 
Broadband Office

Breakfast

Opening Remarks

Standing Rock Sioux Address

Break and Transition

Breakout Sessions

Breakout Session Repeat

Lunch

8:00 -
9:00am

9:00 -
9:15am

9:15 -
10:00am

10:00 -
10:15am

10:15 -
11:00am

11:00 -
11:45am

12:45 -
1:30pm

 - Building a Healthy Workforce

 - Cultivating Tribal Opportunities with USDA

 -  Business Nuts & Bolts for Native Artists, 
Entrepreneurs & Small Business Owners

 - Navigating Capital Formation Regulations

Empowering Youth Panel Discussion

Registration and Breakfast

Opening Ceremony

Governor’s and First Lady’s Remarks 

Break

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa Address

8:00 -
9:00am

9:00 -
9:30am

9:30 -
10:30am

10:30 -
10:45am

10:45 -
11:30am

11:30 -
12:15pm

Lunch12:15 -
1:15pm

Spirit Lake Address1:15 -
2:00pm

Break and Transition

Breakout Sessions

Sisseton Wahpeton Oyate Address

Breakout Session Repeated

Daily Wrap-up 

Supporting the Arts Social Reception

Indian Child Welfare Act (ICWA) Honoring2:00 -
2:30pm

2:30 -
2:45pm

2:45 -
3:30pm

3:30 -
4:15pm

4:15 -
5:00pm

5:00 -
5:15pm

5:15 -
7:30pm

 -  Emerging Trends in Economic Development 
in ND

 - Your Destination for Everything Workforce

 -  North Dakota Industrial Commission Grant 
Funding Opportunities

 -  Collaboration with Tribes and Citizens to 
Support Development

DAY 1 WEDNESDAY JUNE 21 DAY 2 THURSDAY JUNE 22


