

## STRENGTHENING GOVERNMENT TO GOVERNMENT PARTNERSHIPS AND RELATIONSHIPS

June 21 – 22, 2023 | Bismarck Event Center BJ Rainbow, Emcee

## DAY 1 WEDNESDAY JUNE 21

## **DAY 2 THURSDAY JUNE 22**

8:00 - 9:00am	Registration and Breakfast	8:00 - 9:00am	Breakfast
9:00 - 9:30am	Opening Ceremony	9:00 - 9:15am	Opening Remarks
9:30 - 10:30am	Governor's and First Lady's Remarks	9:15 - 10:00am	Standing Rock Sioux Address
10:30 - 10:45am	Break	10:00 - 10:15am	Break and Transition
10:45 - 11:30am	Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa Address	10:15 - 11:00am	Breakout Sessions - Building a Healthy Workforce
11:30 - 12:15pm	Empowering Youth Panel Discussion		- Cultivating Tribal Opportunities with USDA - Business Nuts & Bolts for Native Artists,
12:15 - 1:15pm	Lunch		Entrepreneurs & Small Business Owners - Navigating Capital Formation Regulations
1:15 - 2:00pm	Spirit Lake Address	11:00 - 11:45am	Breakout Session Repeat
2:00 - 2:30pm	Indian Child Welfare Act (ICWA) Honoring	11:45 - 12:45pm	Lunch
2:30 - 2:45pm	Break and Transition	12:45 - 1:30pm	Breakout Sessions - Financial Literacy and Top Frauds
	Breakout Sessions - Emerging Trends in Economic Development		
2:45pm 2:45 -	Breakout Sessions		- Financial Literacy and Top Frauds - New Adventure: Experiencing & Educating
2:45pm 2:45 -	Breakout Sessions  - Emerging Trends in Economic Development in ND  - Your Destination for Everything Workforce  - North Dakota Industrial Commission Grant Funding Opportunities		<ul> <li>Financial Literacy and Top Frauds</li> <li>New Adventure: Experiencing &amp; Educating our Traditional Lands in our Own Ways</li> <li>Unlocking Success with the 10,000 Small Businesses Program</li> <li>Bridging the Digital Divide: Exploring NTIA/BEAD Funding Opportunities with the State</li> </ul>
2:45pm 2:45 -	Breakout Sessions  - Emerging Trends in Economic Development in ND  - Your Destination for Everything Workforce  - North Dakota Industrial Commission Grant	1:30pm 1:30 -	<ul> <li>Financial Literacy and Top Frauds</li> <li>New Adventure: Experiencing &amp; Educating our Traditional Lands in our Own Ways</li> <li>Unlocking Success with the 10,000 Small Businesses Program</li> <li>Bridging the Digital Divide: Exploring NTIA/</li> </ul>
2:45pm 2:45 -	Breakout Sessions  - Emerging Trends in Economic Development in ND  - Your Destination for Everything Workforce  - North Dakota Industrial Commission Grant Funding Opportunities  - Collaboration with Tribes and Citizens to	1:30pm 1:30 - 2:15pm 2:15 -	<ul> <li>Financial Literacy and Top Frauds</li> <li>New Adventure: Experiencing &amp; Educating our Traditional Lands in our Own Ways</li> <li>Unlocking Success with the 10,000 Small Businesses Program</li> <li>Bridging the Digital Divide: Exploring NTIA/BEAD Funding Opportunities with the State Broadband Office</li> </ul>
2:45pm 2:45 - 3:30pm 3:30 -	<ul> <li>Breakout Sessions</li> <li>- Emerging Trends in Economic Development in ND</li> <li>- Your Destination for Everything Workforce</li> <li>- North Dakota Industrial Commission Grant Funding Opportunities</li> <li>- Collaboration with Tribes and Citizens to Support Development</li> </ul>	1:30 - 2:15pm 2:15 - 2:30pm 2:30 -	<ul> <li>Financial Literacy and Top Frauds</li> <li>New Adventure: Experiencing &amp; Educating our Traditional Lands in our Own Ways</li> <li>Unlocking Success with the 10,000 Small Businesses Program</li> <li>Bridging the Digital Divide: Exploring NTIA/BEAD Funding Opportunities with the State Broadband Office</li> <li>Breakout Session Repeat</li> </ul>
2:45pm 2:45 - 3:30pm 3:30 - 4:15pm 4:15 -	Breakout Sessions  - Emerging Trends in Economic Development in ND  - Your Destination for Everything Workforce  - North Dakota Industrial Commission Grant Funding Opportunities  - Collaboration with Tribes and Citizens to Support Development  Breakout Session Repeated	1:30 - 2:15pm 2:15 - 2:30pm	<ul> <li>Financial Literacy and Top Frauds</li> <li>New Adventure: Experiencing &amp; Educating our Traditional Lands in our Own Ways</li> <li>Unlocking Success with the 10,000 Small Businesses Program</li> <li>Bridging the Digital Divide: Exploring NTIA/BEAD Funding Opportunities with the State Broadband Office</li> <li>Breakout Session Repeat</li> <li>Break and Transition to Main Hall</li> </ul>